
Fourteenth & Fifteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 
 

 
 

 

Mass Intentions 

Fourteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 (July 5, 2020) 
 

Tuesday, July 7, 2020 

8:00 a.m. (I) Brad Tinney   

 

Wednesday, July 8, 2020 

8:00 a.m.  ♰ Mary Pillai 

  (rescheduled from Mar. 25) 

 

Thursday, July 9, 2020 

8:00 a.m. ♰ Carolyn Facca 

  (rescheduled from Mar. 28) 

 

Friday, July 10, 2020 

8:00 a.m. (I) Kalani Tandon 
  (rescheduled from Mar. 28) 

 

Saturday, July 11, 2020 

4:00 p.m. Sacrament of Reconciliation 

5:00 p.m. (I) Eddie & Margaret Brennan 

5:00 p.m. ♰ Luigi DiFronzo 

5:00 p.m. ♰ Lorna Walker    

 

Sunday, July 12, 2020 

9:00 a.m.  Mass for the People of St. Thomas the 

Apostle Parish 

11:30 a.m. ♰ Fred Rempel 

 

THANK YOU  
Monsignor Sheridan will be leaving St. Thomas Parish 

on Wednesday July 15th. We want to thank Monsignor 

for his presence and ministry in our parish over the past 6 

months. We wish to thank you all for your service to 

St. Thomas the Apostle Parish; for your devotedness, 

hard work, and support in shepherding us to a deeper 

relationship with Jesus Christ. May God bless you as 

you continue to serve Him and His Church.   

 
 

Mass Intentions 

Fifteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 (July 12, 2020) 
 

Tuesday, July 14, 2020 

8:00 a.m. (I) Sr. Benigna 
  (rescheduled from Mar. 29) 

 

Wednesday, July 15, 2020 

8:00 a.m.  ♰ Earle Taylor 

  (rescheduled from Apr. 1) 

 

Thursday, July 16, 2020 

8:00 a.m. ♰ John & Mary Pace 

  (rescheduled from Apr. 2) 

 

Friday, July 17, 2020 

8:00 a.m. (I) Shelley Rhyno 

  (rescheduled from Apr. 3) 

 

Saturday, July 18, 2020 

4:00 p.m. Sacrament of Reconciliation 

5:00 p.m. (I) Jim Murray 

5:00 p.m. ♰ Iolanda DiFronzo 

5:00 p.m. ♰ Maria & Francis Bruno 

  (rescheduled from Mar. 28) 

 

Sunday, July 19, 2020 

9:00 a.m.   Mass for the People of St. Thomas the 

Apostle Parish 

11:30 a.m. (I) Thea & Francesco Ciarlandini 

 

WELCOME 

Our new pastor, Fr. Francis Noronha, will be arriving 

on July 15th. Father is coming from the Diocese of 

Toronto.  

Father Allison Mahoney, a retired priest, will also be in 

residence here at St. Thomas.  

We look forward to welcoming both Fathers to St. 

Thomas the Apostle. 

 

 


